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@1 —1 Language Skill (all branches)
§i¥fi~2 Logical ,Analytical and Quantitative Abilities (all branches)
f1:1-3 Information Technology (Theory) (all branches)
Ur+l—4 Information Te—chnology* (Practical) (all branches)
4§13 —s. Constitution of India ,Statutes and Service Regulations .
@ixft-s Financial Ruiles and Principles of Governments Accounts.
4191-13 Accountancy (Civil Accounts)
Y1114 Financial Accounting with Elementary Costing (Civil Audit)
41—~ Public Works Accounts
dt#1-21 Governments Accounts (Civil Accounts)

419122 Government Audit
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47 Subha nag Sr.Accountant (03/7154) subhanag.mplksc@cag,go' .
48 | Surendra kumer Mecna Sr.Accountant (03/6995) surcndrﬂm.mpl.ae@cag.gov;'
Surnan Chaturvedi Sr.Accountant (03/6889) sumanc.mpl.ae@cag
SL | Name ost Permanen | Email [D
No. t No,
1 Vishal Singh Tank Sr. Acett 03/6982 vishalsinght.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in
2 Akhilesh Namdeo DEO Gr.A 03/7223 ekhileshn. mpl.ae@cag.gov.in
3 | Raksha Dubey DEO Gr.A 03/7253 | rakshed.mpl.ac@ceg.gov.in
A= | Vedang Singh Chauhan Divisional Acctt. vedangsinghda.mp l.ac@cag.gov.in
1T Sumit Sehgal Divisional Acctt. sumitsehgal021 187@gmail.com
vt | Deepak Singh Parmar Divisional Acctt. dsparmer,960@gmail.com
/4’ Amit Arora Divisional Acett, amitsda.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in
w8 | Ravi Bhargava Divisionsl Acctt, ravibhargavaravi@gmail.com
ot Prectam Singh Divisional Acctt. preetamsinghrana85(@gmeil.com
110 Bhopendra Singh Divisional Acctt. singhbp2508@gmail.com
wt1T | Deepak Singhal Divisional Acctt, deepaksinghal.ece12@gmail.com
ashokkumarpda.mpl.ac@cag.gov.i
w112 | Ashok Kumar Pathak DAO-II n
w113 | Shailendra Behadur Singh | DAO-II shailendrabdd.mp1.2e@cag.gov.in
w1714 | Prakash Kumar Shivhare DAO-II prakashkda.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in
w115 | Dinesh Kumar Pancholi DAOI | ... i, dineshkpancholi@gmail.com
-Olo the Principal Accountant General(A & E)-II, M.P., Gwalior/Bhepal
Sl | Name Post Permanen | Email ID
No. t No,
1 Manoj Geaud Clerk 05/6979 manojg.mp2.2e@cag.gov.in
2 Anil Marwari DEO Gr-A 05/7209 anilmarwari mp2.2e@cag.gov.in
3 Amamath Sharma DEOQ Gr-A 05/7254 amamaths. mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
= Amar Singh | DEO Gr-A 0517226 amarsingh.mp2.2c@cag.gov.in
s 9 Babulal Meenz DEO Gr-A 05/7294 | babulalmeena.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
6 Chetram Meena DEO Gr-A 05/7232 chetramm.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
7 Deepak Kumar DEO Gr-A 0577212 deepakkr.mp2.2e@cag.gov.in
8 Devendra Kumar Mishra DEO Gr-A 05/7160 devendrakm.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
9 Dharmendra kumar : DEO Gr-A 05/7164 dharmendrak.mp2.ac@cag.gov.in
10 | Gsurav kumer DEO Gr-A 10577219 | geuravkumar.mp2.ac@cag.gov.in
11 | Gaursv Gupta DEO Gr-A 05/7302 gaurevgupta.mp2.ee@cag.gov.in
12 | Jenardan Yadav DEO Gr-A 05/7206 jenardanyadav.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
13 | Jay Prakash DEO Gr-A 05/7288 jayprakash.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
14 | Ksjal Verma DEO Gr-A 057221 kajaiverma.mp2.2e@cag.gov.in
15 | Mritunjay Kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7110 mirtunjayk.mp2.ee@cag.gov.in
16 | Nitesh Kumer DEO Gr-A 05/7142 niteshk.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
17 | Neerzj Nayak DEO Gr-A 05/7201 neergjnayak.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
18 | Praveen Rai DEO Gr-A 05/7220 praveenraimp2.ac@cag.gov.in
19 | Pooja Verma DEO Or-A 05/7213 poojaverma.mp2.ae@cag-gov.in
20 | Sumit Kumar DEO Gr-A 0577214 sumitkumar.mp2.se@cag.gov.in
21 | Sujeet Pratap Singh DEO Gr-A 0577210 sujeetprataps.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in
22 | Sunil Kumar Meher DEO Gr-A 05/7231 sunilkumerm.mp2.ee@cag.gov.in
23 | Sikandar DEO Gr-A 05/7285 sikandar,mp2.ac(@cag.gov.i0
24 | Vikrant DEO Gr-A 05/7277 | vikrantmp2.ae@ceg.gov.in
25 | Vivek Singhal DEO Gr-A 05/7202 viveksinghal.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in




